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LEAGUE MANAGER

Ergebnisdienst des Schachbezirkes Magdeburg

magdeburg.schach-sachsen-anhalt.de

Spielbericht

Rohrlach, Thomas
Kuhle,Ingo
Hoffmann,Armin
Biichner,Thomas
Schenk,Felix
Geisler,Helmut
Meéelcher,Max
Templin,Michael
9 Lemm,Hartmut

10 Grundmann,David
11 Wichmann,Volker
12 Grundmann,Daniel
13 MeifRner,Nils

14 Bruer,Sebastian
15 Grundmann,Jonas
16 Schrodl,Till Otto
17 Schulz,Lucian Benedikt
18 Grof3mann,Heiner

0w ~NOoO U WNPRE

(c)CLM 2008-2024

1600
1610
1577
1555
1501
1421
1523
1467
1393
1369
1273
955
912
742

Bezirksliga Nord 2017/2018
Runde 7 Paarung 5 am 25. Februar 2018 09:00 Uhr

Burger SK 111 -

Post Magdeburg

Brett) St-Nr

Name

Ergebnis

Name

St-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:

Unterschrift:
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1 Buschies,Edgar

2 Tsibulevski,Felix

3 Hensch,Frank

4 Divel,Eike

5 Knorr,Christoph

6 Schiek,Wolfgang

7 KahleLutz

8 Heinrich,Peter

9 Streckmann,Norbert

1553
1573
1268
1200
1209
1255
1236
1167
1026



